IEesti MV IX etapp kardispordis 2017

Sorted on Best Lap time |

CADET

Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km

_

warm up - 6 minutes 17.09.2017 09:48

| Practice started at 9:54:41 . .....
Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap InLap Laps Entrant Make Class

1 - Robin KALAM 1:03.562 Pos ome e o

2 = Meryl PELDES 1:03.625 w= ow s : oseee e o

3 « Hugo RAJAMETS 1:03.730 o o s owwen e ow

4 - Theodor TOOBAL 1:04.780 = i : s mees s om

5 = Karl VAINSAAR 1:06.818 = ¢ : mam s ow

6 ° Ron Osvald ALGRE 1:08.441 = i ¢ o mees e om
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 11.04.2020 1:00:17

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



IEesti MV IX etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km
warm up - 6 minutes 17.09.2017 09:48 -
Practice started at 9:54:41

| Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 S2 S3 Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 s2 s3

3 1:30.580 +22.139 -15.965  9:58:47.142 34.685 21.193 34.702

(77) Robin KALAM 4 1:09.476  +1.035 -21.104  9:59:56.618  13.028  21.268 35.180

1 1:06.283 +2.721 9:55:54.442 12,911 19.895 33.477
2 1:04.311  +0.749 -1.972 9:56:58.753 12.106 19.437 32.768
3 1:04.215 +0.653  -0.096 9:58:02.968 11.982 19.569 32.664

4 1:04.806 +1.244 +0.591  9:59:07.774 12.313 19.455 33.038

5 m -1.244  10:00:11.336 11.903 19.208 32.451

(55) Meryl PELDES

1 1:08.158  +4.533 9:56:02.168 12.890 20.613 34.655
2 1:04.590 +0.965 -3.568 9:57:06.758 12.619 19.500 32.471
3 1:04.011  +0.386  -0.579 9:58:10.769 12,137  19.247 32.627

4 1:03.753  +0.128  -0.258 9:59:14.522 11.990 19.468 32.295

5 m -0.128  10:00:18.147  12.071 19.281 32.273

(46) Hugo RAJAMETS

1 1:05.237  +1.507 9:55:55.100 12.581 19.526 33.130

2 1:04.409 +0.679 -0.828 9:56:59.509 12.244 19.328 32.837

3 1:04.227 +0.497 -0.182 9:58:03.736 12.319 19.324 32.584

4 1:04.396 +0.666 +0.169  9:59:08.132 12.377  19.263 32.756

1:03.730 -0.666  10:00:11.862  12.368 19.288 32.074

(3]

(1) Theodor TOOBAL

1 1:08.195 +3.415 9:56:02.398 12.953 20.941 34.301
2 1:05.622 +0.842 -2.573 9:57:08.020 12.678 19.816 33.128
3 1:05.086 +0.306 -0.536 9:58:13.106 12.224 19.576 33.286

4 1:05.095 +0.315 +0.009  9:59:18.201 12.282 19.458 33.355

5 1:04.780 -0.315  10:00:22.981  12.148 19.849 32.783

(22) Karl VAINSAAR

1 1:07.851  +1.033 9:56:02.840 13.084 20.505 34.262
2 1:07.288 +0.470 -0.563 9:57:10.128 12.833 21.187 33.268

3 1:12.093  +5.275 +4.805  9:58:22.221 17.432 20.364 34.297

4 1:06.818 -5.275 9:59:29.039 13.209 19.624 33.985

5 1:09.707 +2.889 +2.889 10:00:38.746  12.560 21.515 35.632

(9) Ron Osvald ALGRE

1 1:08.441 9:56:01.947 13.239  20.733 34.469

2 1:14.615 +6.174 +6.174  9:57:16.562 13.277 26.696 34.642

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 11.04.2020 1:00:23 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



IEesti MV IX etapp kardispordis 2017

Sorted on Best Lap time |

CADET

final - 10 laps
Qualifying (10 Laps) started at 11:21:04

Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km
17.09.2017 11:18 .

_

o

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap InlLap Laps Entrant Make Class
1 » Robin KALAM 1:02.393 P s o
2 = Meryl PELDES 1:02.446 = o= 0 0 ssem e o
3 < Hugo RAJAMETS 1:02.674 = om0 0 e e o
4 = Karl VAINSAAR 1:03.788 5 i o 0 mewm  swwes o
5 - Theodor TOOBAL 1:03.991 = om0 0 mew o o
6 - Ron Osvald ALGRE 1:06.926 = 5 @ o wem e oe
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 11.04.2020 1:00:28

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



IEesti MV IX etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km
final - 10 laps 17.09.2017 11:18 -
| Qualifying (10 Laps) started at 11:21:04
Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 S2 S3 Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 s2 s3

2 1:03.900 +0.112 -4.882 11:23:41.639 11.731  19.280 32.889

(77) Robin KALAM 3 1:08.903  +5.115 +5.003 11:24:50.542  15.516 20.225 33.162

1 1:06.472  +4.079 11:22:34.849  14.523 19.229 32.720 4 1:12.069 +8.281 +3.166 11:26:02.611  12.143 26.334 33.592

2 1:02.671  +0.278 -3.801  11:23:37.520  11.700 19.049 31.9225 1:05.087 +1.299 -6.982  11:27:07.698  12.237 19.685 33.165

3 1:02.629 +0.236  -0.042 11:24:40.149 11.506  19.158 31.965 6 1:05.989 +2.201 +0.902 11:28:13.687 12.137 20.429 33.423

4 1:02.532  +0.139  -0.097 11:25:42.681  11.565 18.865 32.102 7 1:05.712  +1.924 -0.277 11:29:19.399  12.608 19.687 33.417

5 1:02.524  +0.131  -0.008 11:26:45.205  11.640 18.907 31.977 8 1:05.094 +1.306 -0.618  11:30:24.493  11.948 20.401 32.745

6 1:03.120 +0.727 +0.596 11:27:48.325  11.950 18.954 32.216 9 1:03.788 -1.306  11:31:28.281  11.969  19.216 32.603
7 m -0.727  11:28:50.718 11.713  18.729 31.95110 1:03.902 +0.114 +0.114 11:32:32.183  12.006 19.328 32.568

8 1:02.444  +0.051 +0.051 11:29:53.162 11.714 18.801 31.929

9 1:03.280 +0.887 +0.836 11:30:56.442  12.023 19.153 32.104(1) Theodor TOOBAL

10 1:03.679  +1.286 +0.399 11:32:00.121  12.346 18.805 32528 1 1:06.701  +2.710 11:22:35.730  14.227 19.410 33.064
2 1:04.030 +0.039 -2.671  11:23:39.760  11.993 19.367 32.670

(55) Meryl PELDES 3 1:08.587 +4.596 +4.557 11:24:48.347  12.368 23.740 32.479

1 1:18.230 +15.784 11:22:51.396  18.026 27.424 32.780 4 1:04.258 +0.267 -4.329 11:25:52.605 12.193  19.019 33.046
2 1:03.231  +0.785 -14.999 11:23:54.627 12.161 19.134 31.936 5 1:04.153  +0.162 -0.105 11:26:56.758  12.129 19.058 32.966
3 1:03.347 +0.901 +0.116  11:24:57.974  12.010 19.129 32.208 6 1:09.360  +5.369 +5.207 11:28:06.118  16.888 19.744 32.728
4 1:03.363 +0.917 +0.016 11:26:01.337 11.875 19.433 32.055 7 1:04.365 +0.374 -4.995 11:29:10.483 12.294 19.343 32.728
5 1:02.498 +0.052 -0.865 11:27:03.835 11.834 19.023 31.641 8 1:12.908 +8.917 +8.543 11:30:23.391 11.960  28.123 32.825
6 1:03.149  +0.703  +0.651 11:28:06.984 11.767 19.547 31.8359 1:04.081  +0.090 -8.827  11:31:27.472  12.216 19.316 32.549
7 1:03.273  +0.827 +0.124 11:29:10.257 11.721 19.302 32.25010 m -0.090  11:32:31.463  12.347 19.212 32.432
8 1:02.604  +0.158 -0.669  11:30:12.861  11.658 19.175 31.771

9 1:02.892 +0.446 +0.288 11:31:15.753  11.720 19.321 31.851(9) Ron Osvald ALGRE

10 1:02.446 -0.446  11:32:18.199 11.653 19.194 31.5991 1:08.947  +2.021 11:22:40.677  14.722 20.192 34.033

2 1:06.926 -2.021  11:23:47.603  12.447 20.380 34.099
(46) Hugo RAJAMETS 3 1:12.329  +5.403 +5.403 11:24:59.932  17.258 20.593 34.478
1 1:07.197  +4.523 11:22:36.131  15.372 19.517 32.308 4 1:13.964  +7.038 +1.635 11:26:13.896 12.242  20.269 41.453

2 1:03.072  +0.398 -4.125 11:23:39.203  11.946 19.297 31.829 5 1:14.737  +7.811  +0.773 11:27:28.633  14.556 24.583 35.598

3 1:03.247 +0.573  +0.175 11:24:42.450  11.958 19.378 31911 6 1:09.063  +2.137 -5.674  11:28:37.696  12.923 21.167 34.973

4 1:02.997 +0.323  -0.250 11:25:45.447 11.935 19.106 31.956 7 1:09.270  +2.344 +0.207 11:29:46.966  13.309 21.015 34.946

5 1:03.373  +0.699 +0.376 11:26:48.820 12.095 19.105 32173 8 1:12.750 +5.824 +3.480 11:30:59.716  12.507 25.673 34.570

6 1:03.604 +0.930 +0.231 11:27:52.424  12.340 19.367 31.897 9 1:07.019  +0.093  -5.731  11:32:06.735 12.584 20.171 34.264

7 1:03.531  +0.857 -0.073  11:28:55.955  12.260 19.161 32.110

8 1:02.758 +0.084 -0.773  11:29:58.713  11.979 19.204 31.575

1:02.674 -0.084  11:31:01.387  11.979 19.192 31.503

O

10 1:04.155 +1.481 +1.481 11:32:05.542 11.958 19.425 32.772

(22) Karl VAINSAAR

1 1:08.782  +4.994 11:22:37.739 14768 19.830 34.184

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 11.04.2020 1:00:31 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



IEesti MV IX etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km
Fastest time's

Pos _ No. Name Overall BestTm Diff In Session
1 7 Robin KALAM 1:02.393
2 s Meryl PELDES 1:02.446 0053
3 % Hugo RAJAMETS 1:02.674 o2
4 2 Karl VAINSAAR 1:03.788 135
5 1 Theodor TOOBAL 1:03.991  15%
6 ° Ron Osvald ALGRE 1:06.926 4533

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 11.04.2020 1:00:36 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



